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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
     Producer: 645 Michigan Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 06/14/25     
                                Contact: Missy W                               
                Location: Saginaw Co. Fairgrounds, Chesaning, MI               
                   ACBRA MBRA YOUTH 2D Jackpot in Youth Poles               
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    78.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 24.327, Placings =  2, Pool = $   46.80                      
     2D Time = 26.327, Placings =  3, Pool = $   31.20                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 24.327 $ 28.00         Keira Tietsort on Charger                     
   2nd 25.500 $ 19.00         Allison Harvey on Light It Up                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 29.675 $ 19.00         Harper Hunt on Lucy                           
   2nd 29.730 $ 12.00         Allison Harvey on Halsey                      
   3rd 31.019                 Gracelyn Collier on Horse                     
N/T    414.226                Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                       
N/T    417.173                Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge               
N/T    422.456                Payton Price on Promise                       
N/T    422.461                Dalilah Westphal on Cash                      
N/T    424.415                Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine             
N/T    425.979                Allison Harvey on Tyson                       
N/T    430.448                Addison Kedzierski on Destiney                
N/T    434.543                Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey                   
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                       ACBRA Poles Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 32         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 22.472, Placings = 12, Pool = $  201.60                      
     2D Time = 24.472, Placings = 13, Pool = $  134.40                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 22.472 $ 81.00         Erin Smet on Jack                             
   2nd 22.645 $ 60.00         Heather Kedzerski on Missy                    
   3rd 22.670 $ 40.00         Elyssa Main on Spirit                         
   4th 22.930 $ 20.00         Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
   5th 23.030                 Tim Zielinski on Zip                          
   6th 23.069                 Nicole Gould on Charlie                       
   7th 23.507                 Meagan Murphy on Bailey                       
   8th 23.539                 Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                         
   9th 23.613                 Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin                    



  10th 23.864                 Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo                    
  11th 24.444                 Brittany Klaus on Stormy                      
  12th 24.470                 Leah Cobb on Pickles                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 24.720 $ 54.00         Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash                
   2nd 24.761 $ 40.00         Jayden Kleinschmidt on Horse1                 
   3rd 24.764 $ 27.00         Krystal Price on Sweets                       
   4th 24.898 $ 13.00         Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                        
   5th 24.952                 Khloe Cline on Willow                         
   6th 25.284                 Amanda Foska on Ziggy                         
   7th 25.678                 Kelli Lewiski on Gamble                       
   8th 25.870                 Sharra Feeley on Pepper                       
   9th 26.478                 Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                        
  10th 27.503                 Brittany Klaus on French mr threat            
  11th 28.111                 Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble              
  12th 28.966                 Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny            
  13th 29.579                 Cindy Hroba on Foxys auto maker               
N/T    415.199                Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                     
N/T    422.776                Jennie Bollinger on Tucker                    
N/T    422.787                Christine Moore on Blue                       
N/T    423.648                Erica Magyar on Torch                         
N/T    425.974                Chris DePue on Dixie                          
N/T    429.483                Amanda Lott on Jimmer                         
N/T    437.623                Amanda DePue on Royal                         
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 1st Go                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   661.50, Rider count = 63         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.699, Placings = 11, Pool = $  231.52                      
     2D Time = 16.199, Placings =  8, Pool = $  198.45                      
     3D Time = 16.699, Placings = 14, Pool = $  132.30                      
     4D Time = 17.699, Placings = 14, Pool = $   99.22                      
                     Not Placed = 16                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.699 $ 93.00              Terri Robertson on Blazin Chuck Olena    
   2nd 15.826 $ 69.00              Bailee Webster on A classy dimples       
   3rd 15.894 $ 46.00              Chelsea Cole on Too tardy to bug me      
   4th 15.966 $ 23.00              Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         
   5th 15.976                      Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                    
   6th 16.055                      Chelsea Hunt on Jasper                   
   7th 16.065                      Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61             
   8th 16.073                      Summer Durocher on Frenchs hula rosa     
   9th 16.103                      Chelsea Hunt on Daphne                   
  10th 16.123                      Tim Zielinski on Fiona                   
  11th 16.162                      Tim Zielinski on Zip                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.489 $ 79.00              Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo               
   2nd 16.490 $ 60.00              Brittany Klaus on French mr threat       
   3rd 16.568 $ 40.00              Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash           
   4th 16.581 $ 20.00              Marissa Miller on Skipasbluechicmccue    
   5th 16.594                      Jill Dutkowski on Rare gold fling        
   6th 16.618                      Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
   7th 16.651                      Summer Durocher on Flit Miss Fixer       
   8th 16.691                      Meagan Murphy on Bailey                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.722 $ 53.00              Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin               
   2nd 16.731 $ 40.00              Jennifer Overly on Horse                 
   3rd 16.783 $ 26.00              Tim Zielinski on Crush                   



   4th 16.790 $ 13.00              Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly      
   5th 16.801                      Emily Crambell on Berty                  
   6th 16.823                      Joy Fath on Bully                        
   7th 16.842                      Erica Magyar on Torch                    
   8th 17.034                      Gena Nowicki on Bailey                   
   9th 17.108                      Tracy Knauft on Rio                      
  10th 17.159                      Kelli Lewiski on Gamble                  
  11th 17.323                      Kaitlin Trezil on Double boon whiskey    
  12th 17.397                      Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
  13th 17.637                      Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                   
  14th 17.667                      Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.717 $ 40.00              Leah Cobb on Pickles                     
   2nd 17.722 $ 30.00              Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 1st Go                  
                                                                               
   3rd 17.784 $ 20.00              Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting           
   4th 17.945 $ 10.00              Amanda Foska on Ziggy                    
   5th 17.999                      Chris DePue on Dixie                     
   6th 18.204                      Sherri Oakey on Calicos Fire N Lace      
   7th 18.614                      Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
   8th 18.742                      Joyce Corcoran on Belle                  
   9th 18.792                      Bailee Webster on S solar wind           
  10th 18.899                      Ava Nagy on Chicka                       
  11th 18.957                      Amanda Lott on Jimmer                    
  12th 19.237                      Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble         
  13th 20.153                      Carrie Mullaney on Chips Are All In      
  14th 27.646                      Sasha Eliason on Indy                    
N/T    400.000                     Kerry Ellis on Wyatt                     
N/T    415.922                     Willow Muxlow on Kisstoremember          
N/T    415.982                     Heather Kedzerski on Missy               
N/T    416.078                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    416.188                     Christine Moore on Whiskey               
N/T    416.301                     Erin Smet on Jack                        
N/T    416.310                     Christine Moore on Blue                  
N/T    416.907                     Alysa Badour on Dexter                   
N/T    417.183                     Sharra Feeley on Pepper                  
N/T    417.407                     Krystal Price on Sweets                  
N/T    418.605                     Alysa Badour on Smooch                   
N/T    419.455                     Erica Magyar on Sniper                   
N/T    419.647                     Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                
N/T    424.589                     Jayden Kleinschmidt on Horse1            
N/T    426.783                     Amanda DePue on Royal                    
N/T    449.221                     Cindy Hroba on Foxys auto maker          
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 2nd Go                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   588.00, Rider count = 56         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.699, Placings = 13, Pool = $  205.80                      
     2D Time = 16.199, Placings =  8, Pool = $  176.40                      
     3D Time = 16.699, Placings = 12, Pool = $  117.60                      
     4D Time = 17.699, Placings = 10, Pool = $   88.20                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.699 $ 82.00              Terri Robertson on Blazin Chuck Olena    
   2nd 15.826 $ 62.00              Bailee Webster on A classy dimples       
   3rd 15.894 $ 41.00              Chelsea Cole on Too tardy to bug me      
   4th 15.966 $ 21.00              Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         



   5th 15.976                      Brooke Wrenn on Gauge                    
   6th 16.047                      Krystal Price on Sweets                  
   7th 16.055                      Chelsea Hunt on Jasper                   
   8th 16.065                      Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61             
   9th 16.073                      Summer Durocher on Frenchs hula rosa     
  10th 16.097                      Erin Smet on Jack                        
  11th 16.103                      Chelsea Hunt on Daphne                   
  12th 16.138                      Heather Kedzerski on Missy               
  13th 16.162                      Tim Zielinski on Zip                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.233 $ 71.00              Tim Zielinski on Fiona                   
   2nd 16.309 $ 53.00              Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo               
   3rd 16.339 $ 35.00              Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
   4th 16.440 $ 18.00              Jill Dutkowski on Rare gold fling        
   5th 16.490                      Brittany Klaus on French mr threat       
   6th 16.568                      Shanna Eno on Sailing for cash           
   7th 16.581                      Marissa Miller on Skipasbluechicmccue    
   8th 16.651                      Summer Durocher on Flit Miss Fixer       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.719 $ 47.00              Kaitlin Trezil on Double boon whiskey    
   2nd 16.722 $ 35.00              Jacqleen Wilkins on Melvin               
   3rd 16.790 $ 24.00              Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly      
   4th 16.842 $ 12.00              Erica Magyar on Torch                    
   5th 16.869                      Gena Nowicki on Bailey                   
   6th 16.965                      Emily Crambell on Berty                  
   7th 17.057                      Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
   8th 17.108                      Tracy Knauft on Rio                      
   9th 17.159                      Kelli Lewiski on Gamble                  
  10th 17.471                      Chris DePue on Dixie                     
  11th 17.637                      Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                   
  12th 17.667                      Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.719 $ 35.00              Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting           
   2nd 17.722 $ 26.00              Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 2nd Go                  
                                                                               
   3rd 17.777 $ 18.00              Leah Cobb on Pickles                     
   4th 17.945 $  9.00              Amanda Foska on Ziggy                    
   5th 18.081                      Bailee Webster on S solar wind           
   6th 18.204                      Sherri Oakey on Calicos Fire N Lace      
   7th 18.284                      Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
   8th 18.945                      Ava Nagy on Chicka                       
   9th 18.987                      Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                
  10th 19.237                      Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble         
N/T    415.922                     Willow Muxlow on Kisstoremember          
N/T    416.078                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    416.188                     Christine Moore on Whiskey               
N/T    416.310                     Christine Moore on Blue                  
N/T    417.284                     Meagan Murphy on Bailey                  
N/T    418.511                     Sharra Feeley on Pepper                  
N/T    419.089                     Amanda DePue on Royal                    
N/T    419.455                     Erica Magyar on Sniper                   
N/T    421.524                     Joyce Corcoran on Belle                  
N/T    424.589                     Jayden Kleinschmidt on Horse1            
N/T    427.938                     Amanda Lott on Jimmer                    
N/T    427.949                     Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
N/T    449.221                     Cindy Hroba on Foxys auto maker          
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                 ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in Youth 1st Go             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.252, Placings =  2, Pool = $   63.00                      
     2D Time = 17.252, Placings =  6, Pool = $   37.80                      
     3D Time = 18.252, Placings =  8, Pool = $   25.20                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.252 $ 38.00              Allison Harvey on Light It Up            
   2nd 16.893 $ 25.00              Allison Harvey on Tyson                  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.363 $ 19.00              Payton Price on Promise                  
   2nd 17.665 $ 11.00              Savanna Bennett on Horse                 
   3rd 17.811 $  8.00              Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge          
   4th 17.882                      Keira Tietsort on Charger                
   5th 17.919                      Khloe Cline on Willow                    
   6th 18.028                      Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.491 $ 13.00              Payton Price on Spanky                   
   2nd 18.606 $  8.00              Addison Paavo on Buckshot                
   3rd 18.732 $  5.00              Allison Harvey on Halsey                 
   4th 19.923                      Ellie Creps on Rico                      
   5th 21.605                      Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine        
   6th 21.728                      Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny       
   7th 22.230                      Gracelyn Collier on Horse                
   8th 29.383                      Dalilah Westphal on Cash                 
N/T    407.276                     Harper Hunt on Lucy                      
N/T    416.914                     Addison Paavo on Judy                    
N/T    417.247                     Addison Kedzierski on Destiney           
N/T    417.708                     Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey              
N/T    419.621                     Harper Hunt on Benny                     
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                 ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in Youth 2nd Go             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.860, Placings =  5, Pool = $   63.00                      
     2D Time = 17.860, Placings =  2, Pool = $   37.80                      
     3D Time = 18.860, Placings =  6, Pool = $   25.20                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.860 $ 32.00              Keira Tietsort on Charger                
   2nd 17.491 $ 19.00              Addison Kedzierski on Destiney           
   3rd 17.527 $ 13.00              Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine        
   4th 17.532                      Allison Harvey on Light It Up            
   5th 17.810                      Khloe Cline on Willow                    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.106 $ 23.00              Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                  
   2nd 18.181 $ 15.00              Payton Price on Spanky                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.327 $ 13.00              Addison Paavo on Buckshot                
   2nd 19.923 $  8.00              Ellie Creps on Rico                      
   3rd 20.643 $  5.00              Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny       
   4th 21.739                      Dalilah Westphal on Cash                 
   5th 22.445                      Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge          
   6th 23.744                      Gracelyn Collier on Horse                



N/T    407.276                     Harper Hunt on Lucy                      
N/T    416.503                     Payton Price on Promise                  
N/T    416.707                     Allison Harvey on Tyson                  
N/T    416.914                     Addison Paavo on Judy                    
N/T    418.229                     Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey              
N/T    418.603                     Savanna Bennett on Horse                 
N/T    419.239                     Allison Harvey on Halsey                 
N/T    419.621                     Harper Hunt on Benny                     
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                ACBRA MBRA 3D Senior s Jackpot in Senior Sidepot            
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.50, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.699, Placings =  6, Pool = $   56.25                      
     2D Time = 16.699, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.75                      
     3D Time = 17.699, Placings =  4, Pool = $   22.50                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.699 $ 37.00         Terri Robertson on Blazin Chuck Olena         
   2nd 15.966 $ 20.00         Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six              
   3rd 16.065                 Tracy Knauft on RK Tarzan 61                  
   4th 16.123                 Tim Zielinski on Fiona                        
   5th 16.162                 Tim Zielinski on Zip                          
   6th 16.489                 Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo                    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.783 $ 22.00         Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
   2nd 16.790 $ 12.00         Nancy Robertson on WY Clodder Holly           
   3rd 17.108                 Tracy Knauft on Rio                           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.717 $ 15.00         Leah Cobb on Pickles                          
   2nd 17.784 $  8.00         Jan Allen on Eye m everlasting                
   3rd 18.204                 Sherri Oakey on Calicos Fire N Lace           
   4th 19.237                 Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble              
N/T    417.183                Sharra Feeley on Pepper                       
N/T    449.221                Cindy Hroba on Foxys auto maker               


